10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person
Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
CPV Status

Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FYFOtOAH
R001239172
Abhishek Kumar

S/O: Anil Kumar Gaurav, House no- L-24 VILL- Argora
housing colony, Landmark- Near Shiv Mandir, P.S- Argora,
P.O- Argora, DIST- Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834002, India.

6202365013

Loan

Jharkhand 834002
Yes

Local

Abhishek Kumar

Self

Argora chowk

Easy

Yes

6202365013

24
Negative

Met With Applicant, And He Denied To Share The Inside
Images

Residential
23.3482323
85.2961572
47011
2025-08-27



24
25

26
27

28

Time Of Report 15:28:42

Final Submit 1
Date of Allocation 2025-08-27
Time of Allocation 14:20:11

residence_photo_with_name_plate

g
87XW+9CQ, M-41, Argora Housing Colony, A
27-08-2025 03:26:57 PM

23.3482282,85.2961489
Pincode : 834002




29 residence_photo_with_applicant

87XW+9CQ, M-41, Argora Housihg Colony, Al
27-08-2025 03:27:06 PM

23.3482298,85.2961011
Pincode : 834002




30 residence_photo_with_agent

87XW+9CQ, M-41, Argora Housing Colony, Al
27-08-2025 03:27:19 PM

23.3482709,85.2961201
Pincode : 834002




31 residence_photo_with_inside_household

87XW+9CQ, M-41, Argora Housing Colony, Al
27-08-2025 03:27:34 PM

23.348285,85.296139
Pincode : 834002




32 residence_photo_outside

87XW+9CQ, M-41, Argora Housing Colony, Al
27-08-2025 03:27:41 PM

23.348228,85.296119
Pincode : 834002




33 Photo with Agent

o

-

;-i. =1
‘_,.‘If'

87XW+9CQ, M-41, Argora Housing Colony, Al
27-08-2025 03:27:49 PM

23.3482372,85.2961686
Pincode : 834002




34

A W N

Photo of ID Proof

S
| _/;

. Fiaa
| e e

_;—“':—_ﬁ II-__ e

i

-
o e £, e o
Government By

y '.""T g i | S XL S

Ll
s o g T g )

o Wi

._u.|_nun|-! of India INFORMATION

& B g
» l.-:wtﬂ‘“*‘:"w"? PR

Aadhanr helps
5 and noa-Gavermment
= Kacp your mobile LTS
in Aadhaar
= Cary Aadhaar in You smart ghar

Mot
i { Your Asghear
mAadhaar ApS

FHIA HHAK 3239
AT ﬂ-_ﬂg———_

oo 002 — g T E e
el L Tl bkl

Did you know?

indian Railways and
through Digilocker as

87XW+9CQ, M-41, Argora Housing'Colony, A
27-08-2025 03:28:09 PM

Airports acoept Digital Ai
yalid identity proof

23.348226,85.2961401
Pincode : 834002

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

27-08-2025 15:28:42

RAVI RAJ




