

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FYF0t0AH
2	Agent Id	R001239172
3	Customer Name	Abhishek Kumar
4	Address	S/O: Anil Kumar Gaurav, House no- L-24 VILL- Argora housing colony, Landmark- Near Shiv Mandir, P.S- Argora, P.O- Argora, DIST- Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834002, India.
5	Contact Number	6202365013
6	Product	Loan
7	Pincode	Jharkhand 834002
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Abhishek Kumar
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	Argora chowk
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	6202365013
16	Applicant Age	24
17	CPV Status	Negative
18	Remarks	Met With Applicant, And He Denied To Share The Inside Images
19	Verification Type	Residential
20	Latitude	23.3482323
21	Longitude	85.2961572
22	Case Id	47011
23	Date Of Report	2025-08-27

24	Time Of Report	15:28:42
25	Final Submit	1

26	Date of Allocation	2025-08-27
27	Time of Allocation	14:20:11

28	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>87XW+9CQ, M-41, Argora Housing Colony, A 27-08-2025 03:26:57 PM 23.3482282,85.2961489 Pincode : 834002</p>
----	---------------------------------	---

29 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



30 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



31 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



87XW+9CQ, M-41, Argora Housing Colony, A

27-08-2025 03:27:34 PM

23.348285,85.296139

Pincode : 834002

32 residence\_photo\_outside



33 Photo with Agent



34 Photo of ID Proof



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	27-08-2025 15:28:42
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	RAVI RAJ
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

